Georgia Tech

Professional Education

GTPE by the Numbers

Graduate Degree-Seeking Programs

Master of Science
Professional Master’s

Undergraduate Degree-Seeking Programs
High School

Total Degree-Seeking Enrollments

Professional Development
Public
Sponsored

Language Institute

Community Outreach Programs
'MOOC Registrations
MOOC Completions

Professional Development Total

GTPE TOTAL

Course Data

Program Certificates Offered

Course Offerings: Public

Course Offerings: Sponsored

Course Offerings: Language Institute
Course Offerings: MOOCs

Learning Credentials Awarded

Master's Degrees

Program Certificates

ESL Program Certificates

CEUs

Companies/Organizations Served

Public Professional Development
Sponsored Professional Development

TOTAL (COMBINED)

Events

Global Learning Center
Savannah Campus
Event Attendance
Global Learning Center

Savannah Campus

FY23

ENROLLMENTS
(DISTINCT
HEADCOUNT)

25,367
196

REGISTRATIONS

63,853
697

974
26,555

1,712
66,294

5,738
2,218
533

7,595
3,305
2,781

3,818
705,831
66,237

78,544 83,736

105,099 146,212

54
517
166

95
77

246
1,287

692
53,214

979
61
1,003

271
294

6,699
4,224

FY22

ENROLLMENTS
(DISTINCT
HEADCOUNT)

24,607
196

REGISTRATIONS

63,619
697

791
25,613

1,404
65,755

5,494
1,747
467

7,109
2,536
1,863

1,534
828,777
66,033

75,275 79,075

100,888 143,296

55
483
146

121
76

185
1,156

584
29,672

1,237
72

1,377

46
61

9,098
1,875

Total professional development enroliments and registrations include MOOC completions but not MOOC registrations.



